
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

No. 
73 
76 
95 
48 
23 

132 
162 
222 
187 

44 
66 

178 
102 

79 
221 
126 

85 
171 

7 
146 
182 
209 

17 
31 
72 
38 
11 
13 
47 
89 
92 

218 
198 

24 
14 
65 

123 
71 

100 

Name 
MCNEIL Marc 
MOREIRA DINIS Glenn 
ROMBACH Gary 
GREEN Stuart 
LIMBUS Dean Emil 
FIORITO Andrea 
BENEDICT Kem 
RINDI Alberto 
UNAT Ali 
GOKANI Amit 
MAYER Dean 
ROSBIGALLE Thomas 
SAUNDERS Isaac 
NEAGLE Glen William 
RONEZ Jean Baptiste 
BARTON Luke 
PERCIVAL Alexander 
IERACITANO Carmelo 
BELCHE Joe 
LANTHEMANN Xavier 
SPIESS Lena 
WUNDELE Jean 
BURTON Chris 
EDWARDS David 
MCMEEKIN Claire 
FONTANAROSA Sergio 
BOSWELL Stephen 
BRIDGER Mark 
GREEN Joshua 
RAMEH Carlos 
RIGBY Jason 
CELLIER Eric 
KATONA Nicolas 
DEVEREAUX Paul 
BRIDGMAN Barry 
MASON Andy 
WILLIAMS Mark 
MCMANUS Cassandra 
SADIQ Ibrahim 

Class 

1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 

1000 

1000 
600 

600 

600 
1000 
1000 

1000 

1000 
600 

1000 

Best Tm 
2:21.801 
2:22.558 
2:23.183 
2:24.328 
2:24.453 
2:25.041 
2:25.129 
2:25.406 
2:25.462 
2:26.087 
2:27.269 
2:28.873 
2:31.750 
2:31.863 
2:32.895 
2:33.520 
2:33.874 
2:35.557 
2:35.588 
2:36.036 
2:36.189 
2:36.432 
2:36.942 
2:37.102 
2:38.568 
2:39.089 
2:39.249 
2:40.318 
2:40.408 
2:40.799 
2:42.704 
2:44.589 
2:44.863 
2:45.965 
2:48.851 
2:54.706 
3:03.744 
3:18.233 

In 
3 
6 
3 
4 
3 
4 
6 
5 
4 
4 
5 
4 
3 
3 
4 
6 
3 
4 
5 
5 
3 
4 
2 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
3 
2 
2 
3 
3 
3 
5 
3 
2 
2 
0 

Diff 

0.757 
1.382 
2.527 
2.652 
3.240 
3.328 
3.605 
3.661 
4.286 
5.468 
7.072 
9.949 

10.062 
11.094 
11.719 
12.073 
13.756 
13.787 
14.235 
14.388 
14.631 
15.141 
15.301 
16.767 
17.288 
17.448 
18.517 
18.607 
18.998 
20.903 
22.788 
23.062 
24.164 
27.050 
32.905 
41.943 
56.432 

Gap 

0.757 
0.625 
1.145 
0.125 
0.588 
0.088 
0.277 
0.056 
0.625 
1.182 
1.604 
2.877 
0.113 
1.032 
0.625 
0.354 
1.683 
0.031 
0.448 
0.153 
0.243 
0.510 
0.160 
1.466 
0.521 
0.160 
1.069 
0.090 
0.391 
1.905 
1.885 
0.274 
1.102 
2.886 
5.855 
9.038 

14.489 

Laps 
4 
6 
3 
4 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
5 
4 
3 
3 
5 
6 
4 
6 
5 
6 
3 
4 
5 
4 
5 
6 
4 
6 
4 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
5 
5 
5 
3 
3 

Club 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING  
Sessioni 

5 Turno - AMATORI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:20:04 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

09/08/2024 15:20 


